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QUEBECOR INC.

ISIN: CA7481932084

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
30.66 CAD

Difference

(2] 2.99% (0.89)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA7481932084

QBR.B

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

4,770 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.28 CAD (1,500)
30.69 CAD (500)
29.81 CAD
30.68 CAD
29.79 CAD
29.77 CAD
30.471919 CAD
691,061
21,057,954.74
2,699

2,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 748193208

36.00
34.00
32.00 ,M
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7481932084&ID_NOTATION=34505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35756457f94d3c0c6e84595e5904fe58bb86f8e59d07ccbef0a1350242b51d5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19d3f6a8317e67ca3&time=1715664058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286628e9c5405c6d85fe2ee88368d3f5d8cf14e39e814b3d408fd655a480b279&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bca7220d278558ac9&time=1715664058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0b182d10a407b6f8afd8b7d693177eb89df4557afe44354ee3fab802b169d3e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c6705b0837aa2bb9&time=1715664058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32307d8edbf53d8902f14c9c07a8092c85030fd25c2cad5f054b74d6dd58ba8b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73b79b9590be502da&time=1715664058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afaf083ab37fc224c1099f6558f5679ef91b7422f7bb2bf4da6f87a76903ac20&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03e4254fbf84b8c15&time=1715664058&tool=RSC

QUEBECOR INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
30.66 CAD

Difference

(] 2.99% (0.89)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7481932084

QBR.B

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

4,770 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.28 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 30.69 CAD (500)
Open 29.81 CAD
High 30.68 CAD
Low 29.79 CAD
Close (prev. day) 29.77 CAD
VWAP 30.471919 CAD
Volume (pcs) 691,061
Trading volume 21,057,954.74
Number of trades 2,699
Last size 2,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.29% -9.34% -11.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -3.16 -4.09
Beta 0.54 0.73 0.58
Volatility 20.02 23.41 21.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QUEBECOR INC.

29.43 CAD (635,045
29.11 CAD (632,549
30.88 CAD (450,762
31.01 CAD (474,215
33.88 CAD (2024/01/19
27.95 CAD (2024/05/02
35.05 CAD (2023/05/19
27.25 CAD (2023/10/23

T = = = — = O

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 30.66 CAD 21.06 2,699
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 20.20 EUR 0.00 2

10
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 17:12 22.21 USD 0.65 2
Issues 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6341208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6341208

QUEBECOR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QUEBECOR

Contact Details
QUEBECOR INC.

Saint-Jacques Street 612 H3C 4M8

Montreal, QC

Telefon: +1 514 954 0101

Fax: +1 514 954 0052
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre Karl
Péladeau

France
Lauziere

Hugues Simard
Lyne Robitaille

Marc M.
Tremblay

Martin
Tremblay

Mathieu
Turbide

Patrick Jutras

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

André
Brosseau

Chantal
Bélanger

Jean Péladeau
Lise Croteau
Michele
Colpron

Sylvie Lalande

Erik Péladeau

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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